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INCEILING BIFORMAT/GALILEO INCEILING
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INCEILING BIFORMAT/GALILEO INCEILING
   DESCRIPTION BLACK EDGE
H PROJECTION HEIGHT  
B PROJECTION BASE H x 21/9
L1 COUNTERWEIGHT LENGHT B + 125 mm
L2 HOLES DISTANCE B + 217 mm
L3 BRACKETS/TOTAL ENCUMBRANCE B + 245 mm
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 Screenline s.r.l.

20/11/2012
Società

DataProgettato da
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INCEILING STANDARD
   DESCRIPTION WHITE BLACK EDGE
B PROJECTION BASE   
L1 COUNTERWEIGHT LENGHT  B + 40 mm B + 140 mm
L2 HOLES DISTANCE B + 117 mm B + 217 mm
L3 BRACKETS ENCUMBRANCE B + 145 mm B + 245 mm
L4 TOTAL ENCUMBRANCE B + 155 mm B + 255 mm

L4

L3

L2

14
5

10
5

17
5

1
0

13
6

30

35

30

35

14

D2

D1

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

 
INCEILING BIFORMAT/GALILEO INCEILING

Screenline s.r.l.

28/11/2012
Società

DataProgettato da

D2

D1

H

B

L2

L3

L1

L2

L3

INCEILING BIFORMAT/GALILEO INCEILING
   DESCRIPTION BLACK EDGE
H PROJECTION HEIGHT  
B PROJECTION BASE H x 21/9
L1 COUNTERWEIGHT LENGHT B + 125 mm
L2 HOLES DISTANCE B + 217 mm
L3 BRACKETS/TOTAL ENCUMBRANCE B + 245 mm

10
5

24
7

28
0

14

30

1
0

15
8

30

30

D2

D1

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

 
INCEILING BIFORMAT/GALILEO INCEILING

Screenline s.r.l.

28/11/2012
Società

DataProgettato da

D2

D1

H

B

L2

L3

L1

L2

L3

INCEILING BIFORMAT/GALILEO INCEILING
   DESCRIPTION BLACK EDGE
H PROJECTION HEIGHT  
B PROJECTION BASE H x 21/9
L1 COUNTERWEIGHT LENGHT B + 125 mm
L2 HOLES DISTANCE B + 217 mm
L3 BRACKETS/TOTAL ENCUMBRANCE B + 245 mm

10
5

24
7

28
0

14

30

1
0

15
8

30

30



Stencil shape
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Galileo Inceiling/R

2 x

A Up control
B n.c.
C Down control
D Selected engine LED
E Engine selection
F Programming / reset
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